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35 cm MIN
200 cm MAX
— — ‘ 7! m——







16a

O|d| 0|0




16b

Dot &

O Lp
N &—© N
L G—+© L










©

Dot D

LGo—© L




yz

Old|o|d




18

20




21










29










Artemide

Artemide

via Bergamo, 18

20010 Pregnana M.se (M)
ITALIA

tel. +39 02 935 181

fax +39 02 935 90 254

fax +39 02 935 90 496
www.artemide.com

VAT IT00846890150
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